St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School PK 3 Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
587816* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Tropical Colors 8ct 1
520024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 2
E524* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH) 2
E304* Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z 2
TFXR80ZU196* Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub) 2
530525%* Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct 2
PLAYDOH* Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH) 4

ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
KM100* Rest Mat Vinyl 4-Section Red/Blue 5/8x19x45 1
Optional
60741%* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Snack 1
55052* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart 1
55050* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon 1
BANDAGES* Adhesive Bandages Medium Size - Box 1
10430%* 100ct Plastic Fork, Medium Weight, White, Box 1
10432* 100ct Plastic Spoon, Medium Weight, White, Box 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested, but not included in the kit: Prepackaged snacks (goldfish, pretzels, veggie straws), Theme packs of
stickers (i.e. Christmas, spring, Easter, St. Patrick's Day)-can be found at craft stores like Hobby Lobby or Michael's

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Rest Mat

The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: Snack, quart, gallon storage bags, band aids, plastic forks and
spoons.



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School PK 4 Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
587809* Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1
587808%* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
520024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 1
530525* Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct 2
E524%* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH) 4
E304* Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z 2
PLAYDOH* Play-Doh Modeling Compound 1 Can, Assorted Colors (EACH) 4

ADD-ON ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty

KM100* Rest Mat Vinyl 4-Section Red/Blue 5/8x19x45 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested, but not included in the kit: Backpack large enough for 10x15" folder
The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Rest Mat for Full-Day students only




St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School Kindergarten Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
851779%* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 2
520016* Crayola Crayons 16c¢t 2
520008%* Crayola Crayons 8ct 3
61112* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1

Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 6
09554* Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct 2
70520%* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 2
480159* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Blunt 5" 1
587851* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct 2
687408* Crayola Twistables Colored Pencils 12ct 1
33956YL* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Yellow 1
57263* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
190318* Headphones Midsize w/ mic 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested, but not included in the kit: Please send a Ziploc bag with a spare pair of underwear and socks for
accidents to be kept in your child's tote bag, Mead Learn to Letter Primary writing tables (PK-1)
The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 1st Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Headphones
The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: Colored or white cardstock, and black Sharpies

Product ID
72729%
11465%*
09902*
701254%*
61112*

520024*
587851*
E524*
13806BOX*
70520%*
480159*
21606*
80174*

Product ID
190318*

101168*
11431*
30001*

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted
Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored
Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5
4-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN)

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper

Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct
Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH)
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Blunt 5"

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Optional
Card Stock 651b 10 Assorted Colors 50ct 8.5x11
Card Stock 821b White 75ct 8.5x11
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)
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St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 2nd Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
PENCILBOX*  Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H 1
529724%* Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 24ct 1
E514%* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 12
9430* Fiskars Scissors Pointed 5" 1
105811* Maped Technic White Vinyl Polymer Eraser 6
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 2
33955BL* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Blue 1
33954RD* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Red 1
61014* Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted 1

Colors 12"
09902* Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5 1
ADD-ON ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty

190318* Headphones Midsize w/ mic 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested, but not included in the kit: Reusable water bottle FLIP TOP LID, 5 cloth bandanas (to use at lunch), 18
count twistable Crayola pencils

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Headphones



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 3rd A-H Grade Box

for the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description
150P* Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package
WB70RD* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct
WB70BL* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct
70520%* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)
520024* Crayola Crayons 24ct
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
30001* Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)
61112%* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
2022975* PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH)
701255%* 5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)
701282%* 2-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp (OR,BK)
E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
04601* Index Cards Ruled White 50ct 4x6
9993* Clear Con-tact Paper 9'x18"
480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"
57263%* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich
ADD ON ITEMS
Product ID Description
190318* Headphones Midsize w/ mic
190568* Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
89075F705RP*  Disinfecting Wipes Pop-Up Large Bleach Free (use on surface)
101168* Card Stock 651b 10 Assorted Colors 50ct 8.5x11
11431* Card Stock 821b White 75ct 8.5x11
04811* Hand Sanitizer 8oz

80174* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
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Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds
The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: Kleenex, Disinfecting wipes, cardstock, hand sanitizer and EXPO

markers. Gel pens on list but unavailable from School Tool Box



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 3rd I-Q Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

Product ID
150P*
WB70RD*
WB70BL*
13806BOX*
70520*
520024*
64324*
30001*

61112*

2022975%*
701255*
701282*
E514*
04601*
9993*
480259*
55052*

Product ID
190318%*
190568*
21606%*
89075F705RP*
101168*
11431%*

04811%*
80174*

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)
Crayola Crayons 24ct
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH)

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)
2-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp (OR,BK)

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Index Cards Ruled White 50ct 4x6

Clear Con-tact Paper 9'x18"

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Disinfecting Wipes Pop-Up Large Bleach Free (use on surface)
Card Stock 651b 10 Assorted Colors 50ct 8.5x11
Card Stock 821b White 75ct 8.5x11
Hand Sanitizer 8oz
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
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Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds
The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: Kleenex, Disinfecting wipes, cardstock, hand sanitizer and EXPO

markers. Gel pens on list but unavailable from School Tool Box



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 3rd R-Z Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

Product ID
150P*
WB70RD*
WB70BL*
13806BOX*
70520%*
520024*
64324*
30001*

61112*

2022975%*
701255%*
701282*
E514*
04601*
9993*
480259*
55050%*

Product ID
190318*
190568*
21606*
89075F705RP*
101168*
11431*

04811*

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Blue 70ct
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)
Crayola Crayons 24ct
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Red (EACH)

5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)
2-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp (OR,BK)

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Index Cards Ruled White 50ct 4x6

Clear Con-tact Paper 9'x18"

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Disinfecting Wipes Pop-Up Large Bleach Free (use on surface)
Card Stock 651b 10 Assorted Colors 50ct 8.5x11
Card Stock 821b White 75ct 8.5x11
Hand Sanitizer 8oz
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80174* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1
Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds
The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: Kleenex, Disinfecting wipes, cardstock, hand sanitizer and EXPO

markers. Gel pens on list but unavailable from School Tool Box



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 4th Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty

Student Items

61112%* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct 2

70520%* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 2

480259%* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1

64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 4

684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 2

33950ASST* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Assorted 1

E514%* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 12
Math

72729* 1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted 1

11467* Avery Index Divider 8-Tab Colored 1

13106* Protractor Translucent Plastic 6" 1

61112%* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1

Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
Social Studies

WB70RD* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Red 70ct 1
Science

33963GN* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Green 1
Reading

33965BL* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Blue 2
Writing

33966YL* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Yellow 1

WB70YL* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Yellow 70ct 1

72739%* 2" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted 1

11465* Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored 1
Religion

WB70PU* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Purple 70ct 1



Product ID Description

33959PU* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Purple
Grammer
339620R* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange
Vocabulary
65016* 1" Loose Leaf Rings 5ct
03501* Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5
Spelling
WB70BK* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Black 70ct
33951BK* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Black
Spanish
33957WH* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp White
09910* Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description
190318* Headphones Midsize w/ mic

Parent Notes:

The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: Headphones



St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 5th Grade Boys Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
General
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 2
61112* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1
587808%* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 1
64325* Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA 1
64329* Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA 1
E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 8
597249%* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7" 1
61014* Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted 1
Colors 12"
654* Post-it Notes Canary 100ct 3x3 4
150P* Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package 1
6503* Construction Paper Assorted 50ct 9x12 1
734755% Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle 1
80174* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1
58310* 13-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size 1
Math
22030* Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes) 1
13106* Protractor Translucent Plastic 6" 1
09910%* Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 2
Religion, Science and Social Studies
WBI120PU* Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule Purple 120ct 1
33963GN* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Green 1
33965BL* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Blue 2

ELA



Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds and calculator
The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 2 cloth tote bags and Rosary, locker shelf (optional)

Product ID
33964RD*
WBI120RD*

09910*
7012670YL*

851779*

55050*
21606*
BANDAGES*
89024F705*

Product ID
190318%*
190568*
TI30XIIS*

Description
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red
Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule Red 120ct
Spanish
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Yellow
Band
Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
Additional Supplies
Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Adhesive Bandages Medium Size - Box

Disinfecting Wipes Medium Bleach Free (use for surfaces)
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator

Qty
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St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 5th Grade Girls Box

For the 2022-23 school year

Product ID

13806BOX*
61112*

684012*
587808*
64324*
64325*
64329*
E514%*
597249*
61014*

654*
150P*
6503*
734755%*
80174*
58310*

22030*
13106*
09910%*

WB120PU*
33963GN*
33965BL*

33964RD*

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
General
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted
Colors 12"

Post-it Notes Canary 100ct 3x3

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package

Construction Paper Assorted 50ct 9x12

Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
13-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size
Math

Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes)

Protractor Translucent Plastic 6"

Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5

Religion, Science and Social Studies

Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule Purple 120ct

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Green

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Blue

ELA

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red

Qty



Product ID
WBI120RD*

09910*
7012670YL*

851779*

55052*
21606*
11431*
04811*

Product ID
190318*
190568*
TI30XIIS*

Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds and calculator
The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 2 cloth tote bags and Rosary, locker shelf (optional)

Description
Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule Red 120ct
Spanish
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Yellow
Band
Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
Additional Supplies
Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Card Stock 821b White 75ct 8.5x11

Hand Sanitizer 8oz
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator

Qty
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St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 6th Grade Box - Last Name A-M

6th For the 2022-23 school year

Product ID

13806BOX*
61112*

684012*
587808*
64324*
64325*
64329*
E514*
597249*
61014*

150P*
734755%*
80174*
7012958RD*
7012923BL*

22030*
13106*
72741*
11465*

33969PU*
WB70PU*

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
General
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted
Colors 12"

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package

Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Red

2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Blue

Math

Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes)
Protractor Translucent Plastic 6"

3" Durable 3-Ring Binder Black

Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored

Religion

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Purple

Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Purple 70ct
Science/Social Studies

Qty
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Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds and calculator
The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 3 cloth tote bags and Rosary

Product ID
72729%*
11465%*
2023000%*
64324%*
09910*
150P*

21606%*
89024F705%*
684012*

09910*
33950ASST*
GSMG11GN*
E304*

09910*
7012623BL*

851779*
6549*
64324*

Product ID
190318*
190568*
TI30XIIS*

Description
1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted
Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored
PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH)
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Disinfecting Wipes Medium Bleach Free (use for surfaces)
Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct
ELA-6
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Assorted
Round Stic Grip Med Pt Green (EACH)
Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z
Spanish
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Blue
Band
Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator
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St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 6th Grade Box - Last Name N-Z

For the 2022-23 school year

Product ID

13806BOX*
61112*

684012*
587808*
64324*
64325*
64329*
E514*
597249*
61014*

150P*
734755%*
80174*
7012958RD*
7012923BL*

22030%*
13106*
72741*
11465*

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description
General
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA

Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted
Colors 12"

Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package

Pencil Sharpener, 2-holes w/Receptacle

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Red

2-Pocket Folder Paper w/Clasp Blue

Math

Graph Paper Quad Rule (4x4) Pad 50ct 8.5 x 11 (no holes)
Protractor Translucent Plastic 6"

3" Durable 3-Ring Binder Black

Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored

Religion

Qty
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Parent Notes:

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones or ear buds and calculator
The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 3 cloth tote bags and Rosary

Product ID
33969PU*
WB70PU*

72729*
11465*
2023000*
64324*
09910*
150P*
STB200*
04811*
587851*

09910%*
33950ASST*
GSMG11GN*
E304*

09910*
7012623BL*

851779*
6549*
64324*

Product ID
190318*
190568*
TI30XIIS*

Description
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Purple
Spiral Notebook 1 Sub Wide Rule Purple 70ct
Science/Social Studies
1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted
Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored
PaperMate Pen Stick Med Pt Black (EACH)
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Filler Paper Wide Rule Large Package
Paper Towel Roll
Hand Sanitizer 8oz
Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct
ELA-6
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp Assorted
Round Stic Grip Med Pt Green (EACH)
Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z
Spanish
Composition Book (Wide Rule) Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Blue
Band
Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct
Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3

Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA
ADD-ON ITEMS

Description
Headphones Midsize w/ mic
Stereo Ear Buds with In-Line Microphone

Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator

Qty
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St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 7th Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description

58310* 13-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size

61112* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct

105811* Maped Technic White Vinyl Polymer Eraser

684024 * Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct

597249%* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)

E304* Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z

30001* Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

6549* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3

64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

64325%* Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA

64329* Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

250001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black

72719* 1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted

12650%* Graph Paper Filler Quad Rule (4x4) 3-Hole 80ct 11 x 8.5

61014* Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted
Colors 12"

21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

89024F705* Disinfecting Wipes Medium Bleach Free (use for surfaces)

78102BL* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub College Rule Blue 70ct

78102RD* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub College Rule Red 70ct

150PCR* Filler Paper College Rule Large Package

ADD-ON ITEMS
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Product ID Description Qty

TI30XIIS* Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator 1
Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Calculator.

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Tote bad for Daily Use, 3 - Mead Five Star Interactive Notetaking Composition
books

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.




St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School 8th Grade Box

For the 2022-23 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description

58310* 13-Pocket Expandable File Poly w/Tabs and Elastic Closure Assorted Letter Size

61112%* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

851779* Maped #2 Yellow Woodcase Pencil Sharpened 12ct

105811°* Maped Technic White Vinyl Polymer Eraser

684024* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 24ct

597249%* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7"

E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple - Dries Clear .210z (EACH)

E304* Elmer's Washable School Glue White 40z

30001* Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

78102RD* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub College Rule Red 70ct

78102BL* Spiral Notebook 1 Sub College Rule Blue 70ct

6549* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3

64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

64325%* Highlighter Chisel Tip Orange (EACH) Made in USA

64329* Highlighter Chisel Tip Green (EACH) Made in USA

250001* Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Tank Black

72719%* 1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted

12650* Graph Paper Filler Quad Rule (4x4) 3-Hole 80ct 11 x 8.5

61014* Maped/Helix Ruler Plastic Standard/Metric Ringbinder Shatter-Resistant w/Holes Transparent Assorted
Colors 12"

21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

89024F705%* Disinfecting Wipes Medium Bleach Free (use for surfaces)

150PCR* Filler Paper College Rule Large Package

ADD-ON ITEMS
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Product ID Description Qty
TI30XIIS* Texas Instruments TI-30XIIS, 2-Line Scientific Solar/Battery Calculator 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: Calculator.

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: Tote bad for Daily Use, 3 - Mead Five Star Interactive Notetaking Composition
books

Students may be asked to replenish supplies at the teacher's request throughout the year.



